

\$ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18195/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2008 in WPC No. 12704/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ORISSA MINERALS DEV.COMPANY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and bringing on record additional documents, prayer
for interim relief and office report)

WITH I.A.NO.3 (Appln. for intervention)

Date: 08/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Padhi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Karuna Nandy, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

Mr. R. Venkatramani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subir Palit, Adv.

Mr. Arunav Patnaik, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)

Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master

\$ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18195/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2008 in WPC No. 12704/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ORISSA MINERALS DEV.COMPANY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and bringing on record additional documents, prayer
for interim relief and office report)

WITH I.A.NO.3 (Appln. for intervention)

Date: 08/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Padhi, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Karuna Nandy, Adv.
 Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
 Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

 Mr. R. Venkatramani, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Subir Palit, Adv.
 Mr. Arunav Patnaik, Adv.
 Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master